Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
Datasheet
IR/UV Edixeon® S Series
High Power LEDs
Copyright © 2011 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.   version :  5
Low voltage operation
Instant light

X5
Lens Item
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
ED Edixeon® E Emitter V Ultra Violet 1 1W L Lambertan (140o)
S Star E Deep Red S 3W
F Cherry Red
I IR 850nm
N IR 940nm
X6-X8
Serial No.
X9
AI PCB Color
X10
AI PCB Color
X11
Shape Item
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
- - A Star B Black 10 1.0mm
B
Square
(25x25mm)
16 1.6mm
C
Square
(30x30mm)
20 2.0mm
E D E F - 1 L S 3 - R - A B 1 6
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9 X10 X11
IR/UV Edixeon® emitters are one of the highest power LEDs in the world by Edison Opto.
IR/UV Edixeon® emitters are designed to satisfy more and more Solid-State lighting High
Power LED applications for CCTV, plant lights.
Introduction
Product Nomenclature
Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
Copyright © 2011 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 5 4
Mechanical Dimensions
Emitter Dimensions
Figure 1. IR/UV Edixeon® S series dimensions
Lens
Lead
Housing
EDEE-1LS4-R     EDEF-1LS3-R
EDEV-1LS1-R
Anode(+)
Slug
Cathode(-)Cathode(-)Anode(+)
slug
EDEI-1LS3-R       EDEN-1LS3-R
EDEV-SLC1-R
Anode(+)
Slug
Cathode(-)
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in mm.
2.Drawings are not to scale.
3.It is strongly recommended that the temperature of lead dose not exceed 55oC.
4.The slug has polarity as anode.
5.It is strongly recommended to apply on electrically isolated heat conducting film between the slug and contact
surfaces.
Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
Copyright © 2011 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 5 5
Figure 2. Edixeon® Star dimensions
LED Package with Star Dimensions and Polarity
EDSx-xxxx-x-Ax16
EDSx-xxxx-x-Bx16